
452Course Code: INVERTERS, UPS, VOLTAGE STABLIZERS AND INDUSTRIAL DRIVESBranch Name   :

520Max Marks:

28452880314267

28452880314268

28452880314269

28452880314270

28452880314271

28452880314272

28452880314273

28452880314274

28452880314275

28452880314276

28452880314277

28452880314278

28452880314279

28452880314280

28452880314281

28452880314282

28452880314283

28452880314284

28452880314285

ABHI

AKASH SAINI

AMARJIT SINGH

BALJIT RAJ

BALWINDER KUMAR

BALWINDER SINGH

GAGANDEEP SINGH

JUJHAR SINGH

NARESH KUMAR

PARDEEP KUMAR

RAJAT VIR

ROHIT

ROHIT SAINI

SACHIN KUMAR

SANDEEP KUMAR

SUBASH CHANDER

SUNNY KUMAR

SURESH KUMAR

VIMAL KUMAR

439

415

432

429

421

434

432

444

431

419

441

430

428

449

443

445

423

443

430

77711 77715

77711 77715

77711 77715

77711 77715

77711 77715

77711 77715

77711 77715

77711 77715

77711 77715

77711 77715

77711 77715

77711 77715

77711 77715

77711 77715

77711 77715

77711 77715

77711 77715

77711 77715

77711 77715

Registration No Name

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
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